
Del Valle ISD Career and Technical Education Contact List

CTE District Office

Norris Sebastian

CTE Director

Email: Norris.Sebastian@dvisd.net

Phone: (512) 386-3388

Tashara Angelle

CTE Coordinator

Email: Tashara.Mitchell@dvisd.net
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Del Valle ISD Career and Technical Education Contact List

CTE Teaching Staff

Del Valle High School

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER PATHWAY DVISD EMAIL

Cantwell Ralph Transportation,
Distribution & Logistics Auto Tech ralph.cantwell@dvisd.net

Carrasco Katherine Hospitality and Tourism Culinary katherine.carrasco@dvisd.net

Casares Derek STEM Engineering Derek.casares@dvisd.net

Cortez Amanda Health Sciences Health Science amanda.cortez@dvisd.net

Cunningham Michael Government and Public
Administration Government michael.cunningham@dvisd.net

Delgado-Och
oa Miguel Health Sciences Health Science miguel.delgado@dvisd.net

De La Garza Jennifer Health Sciences Health Science jenniferdelagarza@dvisd.net

Fischweicher Alicia Hospitality and Tourism Culinary Arts Alicia.fischweicher@dvisd.net

Villavicencio Victor Architecture and
Construction Construction Victor.Villavicencio@dvisd.net

Greenleaf Shelley CTE Science Forensics shelley.greenleaf@dvisd.net

Hope Madison CTE Science/Health
Sciences Anatomy/Physiology madison.hope@dvisd.net

Paiva Daniel Marketing Entrepreneurship Daniel.Paiva@dvisd.net

Jansen Tina STEM IT/Engineering tina.jansen@dvisd.net

Jenkins Ashley Travel and Tourism Culinary/Hospitality
ashley.jenkins@dvisd.net

Castiglia Giovanni Welding Welding giovanni.castiglia@dvisd.net

Vega David Welding Welding david.vega@dvisd.net
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LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER PATHWAY DVISD EMAIL

Johnson Timothy Arts, A/V Technology &
Communications

A/V Technology & Video
Production timothy.johnson@dvisd.net

Juby Angela Finance Accounting angela.juby@dvisd.net

Kinslow Michael Government and Public
Administration Military/JROTC michael.kinslow@dvisd.net

Allen Carla Education and Training Teaching Carla.Allen@dvisd.net

Menchaca Jessica STEM Biotech jessica.menchaca@dvisd.net

Murphy Katherine CTE Science/Health
Sciences Anatomy/Physiology katherine.murphy@dvisd.net

Arreola-Lope
z Angel

CTE Science/Law, Public
Safety, Corrections, and
Security

Forensic Science angel.arreolalopez@dvisd.net

Maldonado Toni STEM Engineering-Aerospace antonio.maldonado@dvisd.net

Ragan Ryan Transportation,
Distribution & Logistics Auto Tech ryan.ragan@dvisd.net

Ramirez Frank Transportation,
Distribution & Logistics Auto Tech frank.ramirez@dvisd.net

Rodriguez Cruz Arts, A/V Technology &
Communications Animation cruz.rodriguez@dvisd.net

Shinaberry Cora Education and Training Teaching cora.shinaberry@dvisd.net

Tate DeMarcus Government and Public
Administration JROTC demarcus.tate@dvisd.net

Wottrich Katy Health Sciences Health Sciences katy.wottrich@dvisd.net

Zuniga Andrew Arts, A/V Technology &
Communications Graphic Design andrew.zuniga@dvisd.net
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Opportunity Center

LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER PATHWAY DVISD EMAIL

Hastay Lisa Arts, A/V,
Business

Graphic
Design/Business Jessica.hastay@dvisd.net

Dailey Middle School

CAMPUS LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER DVISD EMAIL
Dailey Parmley Ken CTE ken.parmley@dvisd.net

Dailey Templin Johari CTE johari.templin@dvisd.net

Dailey Ponce Diana CTE diana.ponce@dvisd.net

Dailey Allison Dan CTE Danny.allison@dvisd.net

Del Valle Middle School

CAMPUS LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER DVISD EMAIL
Del Valle TBD TBD CTE
Del Valle Franklin Ronnie CTE ronnie.franklin@dvisd.net

Del Valle Tijerina Barbara CTE barbara.tijerina@dvisd.net

Del Valle Breeding Leslie CTE leslie.breeding@dvisd.net
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Ojeda Middle School

CAMPUS LAST NAME FIRST NAME CLUSTER DVISD EMAIL
Ojeda Hilt Anna CTE anna.hilt@dvisd.net

Ojeda Umana Ralph Exploring
Careers/Gateway ralph.umana@dvisd.net

Ojeda Scott Jessie CTE jessie.scott@dvisd.net
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